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Date 3-01-2022 

CIRCULAR 

It is hereby brought to the notice of the students that for the academic year 

2021-2022, following students are identified as ment..3 (List is enclosed) for 

Student 
the final year LL.B students. The ̂ Mentors shall address the problems on 

academic aspects/ stress related issues. The mentorship classes shall be taken 

between 4pm to 5pm on every Saturday. The list of mentors is mentioned as 

under 

Name the Student Mentsy_ 
Anuradha Vastrad 

Meghana Kulkarni 
Meghana Agarwal 
Ramesh 
Shivkumar Mallapur 
Triveni Amoghimath 
Poornima H.N. 
Shweta Bhajantri 

Class SI.No 
1 |LL.B Final Year 

LL.B Final Year 

LL.B Final Year 
LL.B Final Year 

LL.B Final Year 
|LL.B Final Year 
|LL.B Final Year 
LL.B Final Year 

3 

7 

8 

Near Tahashildar Oice 
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Name of Student Mentor - Anuradha Vastrad 

SI.No. Name of the Mentee Class 

AJAYA CHALWADI 3rd Year LL.B 

AMEERSAB NADAF 3rd Year LL.B 

ANDANEMMA G BENDIGERI 3rd Year LL.B 

BHAVYA NARAYAN NAYAK 3rd Year LL.B 

BASAVARAJ BADIGER 3rd Year LLB 

6 BASAVARAJ HADIMANI 3rd Year LL.B 

BHARAT GANDIGWAD 3rd Year LLB 

8 BHARAT KULKARNI 3rd Year LL.B 

Name of the Student Mentor - Meghana Kulkarni 

SI.No. Name of the Mentee Class 

JAGADEESH NAYAK 3rd Year LLB 

CHETAN HAVERI 3rd Year LLB 

3 DAVALSAB TAHASHILADAR 3rd Year LL.B 

DHANANJAYA S NAIK 3rd Year LL.B 

5 DUNDAPPA NANDRE 3rd Year LL.B 

FAKKIRAPPA BALEHOSUR 3rd Year LL.B 

HANUMANT PUJAR 3rd Year LL.B 

HANUMARADDI DEVARADDI 3rd Year LL.B 

K 

2S 1 

polid, Dharwa." 
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Name of the Ment : Student- Meghana Agarwal 

SI.No. Name of the Mentee Class 

JNANESHWAR M PATIL 3rd Year LL.B 

KB MANJUKIRAN REDDY 3rd Year LLB 

LAKSHMANA H 3rd Year LL.B 

LAXMI DODAWAD 3rd Year LL.B 

LOKESHA 3rd Year LL.B 

SIDDALINGAYYA HIREMATH 3rd Year LL.B 

7 MALASHREE NADIGER 3rd Year LL.B 

MALLAMMA WALIKAR 3rd Year LL.B 

Name of the Mentor - Ramesh 

SI.No. Name of the Mentee Class 
MANJUNATH BANDIWADDAR 3rd Year LL.B 

MANJUNATH HANCHATE 3rd Year LLB 

MANJUNATH PATIL 3rd Year LL.B 

MARUTESH 3rd Year LL.B 

5 MARUTI KULAVI 3rd Year LL.B 

MOHAMMED ALEEM CHOUDARY 3rd Year LLB 

POORNIMA PAWAR 3rd Year LL.B 

8 RAMESH RAMDURG 3rd Year LL.B 

PRINCIPAL ES Dr. G M. Patl Law Colleç Near Tahashildar OMice D.C. Compound, Dharwad-56 
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Name of the Mentor-Shivkumar Mallapur 

SI.No. Name of the Mentee Class 
1 NAGARAJ DALWAI 3rd Year LL.B 

2 PRADEEPKUMA HOOLIKATTI 3rd Year LL.B 

3 PRAVEEN TALAWAR 3rd Year LL.B 

4 PRAVEEN YARAGATTI 3rd Year LL.B 

PUSHPA HIREMATH 3rd Year LL.B 

6 RANI DODDAMANI 3rd Year LL.B 

RAVEENDRA ARAKERI 3rd Year LL.B 

Name of the Mentor - Triveni Amoghimath 

SI.No. Name of the Mentee Class 
1 SACHIN ANGADI 3rd Year LL.B 

2 SAGAR GARAG 3rd Year LL.B 

3 SANJEEV KUMBAR 3rd Year LL.B 

4 SANTOSH HEGDE 3rd Year LL.B 

5 SANTOSH UPPAR 3rd Year LL.B 

SATISH HOSAPETE 3rd Year LL.B 

7 SAVITA HIREMATH 3rd Year LL.B 

PRINCIPAL 
KPES's Dr. G M. Patil Law College 

Near Tahashildar Office 

D.C. Compound, Dharwad-5800 
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Name of the Mentor - Poornima H. N. 

SI.No. Name of the Mentee 
EELAHMED JAMADAR 

Class 
1 SHA 3rd Year LL.B 

2 SHIDLINGESH HIREMATH 3rd Year LL.B 

3 SOMANGOUDA PATIL 3rd Year LL.B 

4 SHIVANAND HADAPAD 3rd Year LL.B 

SHIVAPRAKASH UPPIN 3rd Year LL.B 

6 SHRIKANT PATIL 3rd Year LL.B 

SOUPARNI PRABHAKAR 3rd Year LL.B 

8 SUBAS SARIKAR 3rd Year LL.B 

Name of the Mentor - Shweta Bhajantri 

SI.No. Name of the Mentee Class 
1 SURAJ LAMANI 3rd Year LL.B 

2 SURESH CHALAWADI 3rd Year LL.B 

3 VENKTESH VANDAGANUR V 3rd Year LL.B 

VIDYA N KALANNAVAR 3rd Year LL.B 

5 VJAYKUMAR HIREMATH 3rd Year LL.B 

6 VINAYAK KAMBLE 3rd Year LLB 

7 VINAYAK MARADI 3rd Year LL.B 

PRINCIPAL 
KPES' Dr. G. M. Patil Law College 

Near Tahashildar Office 
D. C. Compound, Dharwad-580001 
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Date 3-01-2022 

OFFICE ORDER 

For the academic year 2021-2022, Anuradha Vastrad studying in VI semester 

LL.B is appointed as student mentor for a group of eight students. Following is 

the list of students 

SI.No. Name of the Mentee Class 
1 AJAYA CHALWADI 3rd Year LL.B 

2 AMEERSAB NADAF 3rd Year LL.B 

3 ANDANEMMA G BENDIGERI 3rd Year LLB 

4 BHAVYA NARAYAN NAYAK 3rd Year LL.B 

5 BASAVARAJ BADIGER 3rd Year LLB 

6 BASAVARAJ HADIMANI 3rd Year LL.B 

BHARAT GANDIGWAD 3rd Year LLB 

8 BHARAT KULKARNI 3rd Year LL.B 

PRINCIPAL 
KPES's Dr. G. M. Patil Law Co!lege 

Near Tahashildar Oice 

D.C. Compound, Oharwad-56ecn 



Estd 1975 Email :principalkpeslcd@rediffmail.com 

kpeslawagmail.com 
Phone No. : 0836 2790945 
Website: www.kpes.org.in 

KARNATAKA PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION SOCIETY's 

Dr.G.M.PATIL LAW cOLLEGE 
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Date: 3-01-2022 

OFFICE ORDER 

For the academic year 2021-2022, Meghana Kulkarni studying in VI semester 

LL.B is appointed as student mentor for a group of eight students. Following is 

the list of students-

SI.No. Name of the Mentee Class 
1 JAGADEESH NAYAK 3rd Year LL.B 

2 CHETAN HAVERI 3rd Year LL.B 

3 DAVALSAB TAHASHILADAR 3rd Year LL.B 

4 DHANANJAYA S NAIK 3rd Year LL.B 

5 DUNDAPPA NANDRE 3rd Year LL.B 

6 FAKKIRAPPA BALEHOsUR 3rd Year LL.B 

HANUMANT PUJAR 3rd Year LL.B 

8 HANUMARADDI DEVARADDI 3rd Year LL.B 

PRINCIPSL 
KPES's D: G. M. Patil Law Colle* 

ear Tahashidar Oice 
D. C.Compoun .arved.n 
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Dr. G.M.PATIL LAW COLLEGE 
NEAR TAHASHILDAR OFFICE, D. C. COMPOUND, DHARWAD 580001 

Affliated to Karnataka State Law University, Hubballi. 
Recognised By Bar Council of India, New Delhi. 

Approved by Government of Karnataka. 

Date : 3-01-2022 

OFFICE ORDER 

For the academic year 2021-2022, Meghana Agarwal studying in VI semester 

LL.B is appointed as student mentor for a group of eight students. Following is 

the list of students-

SI.No. Name of the Mentee Class 
JNANESHWAR M PATIL 3rd Year LL.B 

KB MANJUKIRAN REDDY 3rd Year LL.B 

3 LAKSHMANA H 3rd Year LL.B 

LAXMI DODAWAD 3rd Year LL.B 

5 LOKESHA 3rd Year LL.B 

6 SIDDALINGAYYA HIREMATH 3rd Year LL.B 

7 MALASHREE NADIGER 3rd Year LLB 

8 MALLAMMA WALIKAR 3rd Year LL.B 

PRINCIPAL 
KPES's Dr. G M. Patil Law College 

Near Tahashildar Office 
D.C. Cempound, Dharwad-580001 
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Approved by Government of Karnataka. 

Date: 3-01-2022 

OFFICE ORDER 

For the academic year 2021-2022, Ramesh studying in VI semester LL.B is 

appointed as student mentor for a group of eight students. Following is the list of 

students-

SI.No. Name of the Mentee Class 

MANJUNATH BANDIWADDAR 3rd Year LL.B 

MANJUNATH HANCHATE 3rd Year LL.B 

MANJUNATH PATIL 3rd Year LL.B 

MARUTESH 3rd Year LL.B 

MARUTI KULAVI 3rd Year LL.B 

MOHAMMED ALEEM CHOUDARY 3rd Year LLB 

POORNIMA PAWAR 3rd Year LL.B 

8 RAMESH RAMDURG 3rd Year LLB 

PRINCIPAL 
KPES Dr. G M. Patil Law College 

Near Tahashildar Office 
D.C. Compound, Dharwad-580001 
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Dr. G.M.PATIL LAW COLLEGE 
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Afliated to Karnataka State Law University, Hubballi. 

India, New Delhi. 
Approved by Government of Karnataka. 

Recognised By Bar Council 

Date: 3-01-2022 

OFFICE ORDER 

For the academic year 2021-2022, Shivkumar Mallapur studying in VI semester 

LL.B is appointed as student mentor for a group of SNe students. Following is 

the list of students -

SI.No. Name of the Mentee Class 
NAGARAJ DALWAI 3rd Year LL.B 

PRADEEPKUMA HOOLIKATTI 3rd Year LL.B 

PRAVEEN TALAWAR 3rd Year LLB 

PRAVEEN YARAGATTI 3rd Year LL.B 

PUSHPA HIREMATH 3rd Year LL.B 

RANI DODDAMANI 3rd Year LL.B 

RAVEENDRA ARAKERI 3rd Year LL.B 

PRINCIPAL 
KPES's Dr. G M. Patil Law College 

Near Tah ashildar O*Ice 

D. C. Compourd, Dharwad-5 
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Dr. G.M.PATIL LAW COLLEGE 
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Recognised By Bar Council of fndia, New Delhi. 
Approved by Government of Karnataka. 

Date: 3-01-2022 

OFFICE ORDER 

For the academic year 2021-2022, Triven:.Amognt Study ing in Vl semester 

LL.B is appointed as student mentor for a group of seven students. Following is 

the list of students-

SI.No. Name of the Mentee Class 
1 SACHIN ANGADI 3rd Year LL.B 

2 SAGAR GARAG 3rd Year LL.B 

3 SANJEEV KUMBAR 3rd Year LL.B 

4 SANTOSH HEGDE 3rd Year LLB 

5 SANTOSH UPPAR 3rd Year LL.B 

SATISH HOSAPETE 3rd Year LLB 

SAVITA HIREMATH 3rd Year LL.B 

PRINCIPAL 
KPES's D. G M. Patil Law College 

Near Tahashildar Oice 
D.C. Compound, Dharwad-58000: 
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KARNATAKA PROGRESsSIVE EDUCATION SOCIETY's 

Dr. G.M.PATIL LAW COLLEGE 
NEAR TAHASHILDAR OFFICE, D. C. COMPoUND, DHARWAD 580001 

Amliated to Karnataka state Law University, Hubballi. 
Recognised By Bar Council of India, New Delh. 

Approved by Government of Karnataka. 

Date 3-01-2022 

OFFICE ORDER 

For the academic year 2021-2022, Poornima H.N. study ing in VI semester LL.B 

is appointed as student mentor for a group of eight students. Following is the list 

of students -

SI.No. Name of the Mentee Class 
1 SHAKEELAHMED JAMADAR 3rd Year LLB 

2 SHIDLINGESH HIREMATH 3rd Year LL.B 

3 SOMANGOUDA PATIL 3rd Year LLB 

SHIVANAND HADAPAD 3rd Year LL.B 

5 SHIVAPRAKASH UPPIN 3rd Year LL.B 

6 SHRIKANT PATIL 3rd Year LL.B 

7 SOUPARNI PRABHAKAR 3rd Year LL.B 

8 SUBAS SARIKAR 3rd Year LL.B 

PRINCPAL 
KPES's Dr. G M. Patit Law College 

Near Tahashildar OMice 
D. C. Compound, Dharwad-580001 
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KARNATAKA PROGREsSIVE EDUCATION SOCIETY's 

Dr. G.M.PATIL LAW COLLEGE 
NEAR TAHASHILDAR OFFICE, D. C. COMPOUND, DHARWAD 580001 

Amliated to Karnataka State Law University, Hubballi. 
Recognised By Bar Council of India, New Delhi. 

Approved by Government of Karnataka. 

Date: 3-01-2022 

OFFICE ORDER 

For the academic year 2021-2022, Shweta Bhajantri studying in VI semester 

LL.B is appointed as student mentor for a group of seven students. Following Is 

the list of students-

SI.No. Name of the Mentee Class 
1 SURAJ LAMANI 3rd Year LLB 

2 SURESH CHALAWADI 3rd Year LL.B 

3 VENKTESH VANDAGANURV 3rd Year LL.B 

4 VIDYA N KALANNAVAR 3rd Year LL.B 

VJAYKUMAR HIREMATH 3rd Year LL.B 

VINAYAK KAMBLE 3rd Year LL.B 

VINAYAK MARADI 3rd Year LL.B 

PRINCIPAL 
KPES's Dr. G M. Patil Law Colleg 

Near Tahashildar Ofice 
D.C. Compound, Dharwad-580001 
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